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11/4/2018 1 29 763 196,755 14,488 3,432,755 575 6,825 0 55,013 2,988 38,543 41,531
10/7/2018 0 28 798 195,992 14,059 3,418,267 529 6,250 0 55,013 2,926 38,135 41,061

9/2/2018 0 28 777 195,194 13,920 3,404,208 505 5,721 0 55,013 2,924 37,604 40,528
8/5/2018 0 28 638 194,417 10,858 3,390,288 427 5,216 0 55,013 2,909 37,036 39,945
7/8/2018 0 28 712 193,779 12,458 3,379,430 498 4,789 1 55,013 2,901 36,625 39,526
6/3/2018 0 28 689 193,067 12,518 3,366,972 503 4,291 -2 55,012 2,889 35,997 38,886
5/6/2018 0 28 921 192,378 16,522 3,354,454 662 3,788 0 55,014 2,814 35,438 38,252
4/8/2018 1 28 1,057 191,457 18,359 3,337,932 757 3,126 0 55,014 2,792 34,529 37,321
3/4/2018 -1 27 881 190,400 15,621 3,319,573 775 2,369 1 55,014 2,772 33,811 36,583
2/4/2018 0 28 651 189,519 10,031 3,303,952 48 1,594 414 55,013 2,720 33,289 36,009
1/7/2018 0 28 778 188,868 12,357 3,293,921 19 1,546 508 54,599 2,686 32,555 35,241

12/3/2017 0 28 714 188,090 10,580 3,281,564 15 1,527 324 54,091 2,674 31,775 34,449
11/5/2017 0 28 657 187,376 9,459 3,270,984 14 1,512 370 53,767 2,669 31,194 33,863
10/8/2017 0 28 1,580 186,719 20,431 3,261,525 23 1,498 617 53,397 2,658 30,820 33,478

9/3/2017 1 28 673 185,139 10,008 3,241,094 32 1,475 455 52,780 2,635 30,063 32,698
8/6/2017 0 27 903 184,466 13,241 3,231,086 32 1,443 574 52,325 2,621 29,313 31,934
7/2/2017 0 27 1,082 183,563 16,923 3,217,845 12 1,411 664 51,751 2,616 28,578 31,194
6/3/2017 0 27 712 182,481 34,032 3,200,922 12 1,399 470 51,087 2,566 27,695 30,261
5/6/2017 1 27 1,185 181,769 17,498 3,166,890 11 1,387 765 50,617 2,546 27,188 29,734
4/1/2017 -1 26 986 180,584 15,611 3,149,392 10 1,376 906 49,852 2,536 26,106 28,642
3/4/2017 0 27 363 179,598 5,806 3,133,781 6 1,366 351 48,946 2,524 24,874 27,398
2/4/2017 0 27 655 179,235 9,788 3,127,975 12 1,360 546 48,595 2,522 24,333 26,855
1/7/2017 0 27 810 178,580 15,254 3,118,187 18 1,348 612 48,049 2,500 23,763 26,263

12/3/2016 0 27 366 177,770 5,509 3,102,933 19 1,330 304 47,437 2,486 23,034 25,520
11/5/2016 0 27 748 177,404 18,796 3,097,424 28 1,311 468 47,133 2,480 22,760 25,240
10/1/2016 0 27 824 176,656 11,665 3,078,628 8 1,283 559 46,665 2,475 22,464 24,939

9/3/2016 0 27 518 175,832 6,695 3,066,963 17 1,275 306 46,106 2,466 22,191 24,657
8/6/2016 0 27 797 175,314 11,207 3,060,268 6 1,258 462 45,800 2,465 21,882 24,347
7/2/2016 0 27 497 174,517 7,678 3,049,061 18 1,252 264 45,338 2,550 21,682 24,232
6/4/2016 1 27 533 174,020 7,751 3,041,383 12 1,234 379 45,074 2,549 21,562 24,111
5/7/2016 0 26 810 173,487 12,873 3,033,632 4 1,222 556 44,695 2,549 21,406 23,955
4/2/2016 0 26 1,294 172,677 16,936 3,020,759 790 1,218 302 44,139 2,522 21,204 23,726
3/5/2016 1 26 762 171,383 12,095 3,003,823 5 428 489 43,837 2,493 20,964 23,457
2/6/2016 0 25 819 170,621 13,269 2,991,728 4 423 429 43,348 2,463 20,732 23,195
1/2/2016 0 25 535 169,802 8,143 2,978,459 6 419 413 42,919 2,447 20,435 22,882

12/5/2015 0 25 625 169,267 9,655 2,970,316 19 413 429 42,506 2,433 20,047 22,480
11/7/2015 0 25 726 168,642 11,158 2,960,661 2 394 450 42,077 2,423 19,487 21,910
10/3/2015 0 25 598 167,916 9,471 2,949,503 2 392 395 41,627 2,421 19,107 21,528

9/5/2015 -1 25 807 167,318 13,179 2,940,032 0 390 516 41,232 2,417 18,802 21,219
8/1/2015 1 26 798 166,511 12,948 2,926,853 2 390 1,010 40,716 2,407 18,411 20,818
7/4/2015 0 25 984 165,713 15,277 2,913,905 8 388 581 39,706 2,405 15,848 18,253
6/6/2015 0 25 969 164,729 15,857 2,898,628 2 380 643 39,125 2,383 15,353 17,736
5/2/2015 0 25 578 163,760 9,294 2,882,771 0 378 381 38,482 2,373 15,157 17,530
4/4/2015 1 25 649 163,182 10,977 2,873,477 0 378 428 38,101 2,372 15,036 17,408
3/7/2015 -1 24 711 162,533 11,839 2,862,500 0 378 364 37,673 2,311 14,881 17,192
2/7/2015 0 25 679 161,822 12,271 2,850,661 3 378 464 37,309 2,306 14,729 17,035
1/3/2015 2 25 196 161,143 4,468 2,838,390 1 375 276 36,845 2,302 14,300 16,602
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